
GENESEE VALLEY CENTRAL SCHOOL 
BOARD OF EDUCATION 

2023-2024 
 
  
Mr. Heath Gordon, President    Term expires June 30, 2025 
hgordon@genvalley.org     585-610-8998 (cell) 
 
 
 
Mr. Eric Knapp, Vice-President    Term expires June 30, 2024 
eknapp@genvalley.org     585-610-6970 (cell) 
 
 
 
Mr. Timothy Hand      Term expires June 30, 2026 
thand@genvalley.org     585-610-0416 (cell) 
      
 
 
Mr. Fred Grusendorf     Term expires June 30, 2024 
(Doesn’t use email)      585-307-8484 (cell) 
      
 
 
Mr. Max Gilluly       Term expires June 30, 2025 
mgilluly@genvalley.org     585-610-3756 (cell) 
 
 
 
Mrs. Michelle Kelley     Term expires June 30, 2026 
mkelley1@genvalley.org     585-307-7516 (cell) 
       
 
 
Mrs. Jamie Willson      Term expires June 30, 2026 
jwillson@genvalley.org     607-382-1120 (cell) 
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